
Lewis (0-3-1, 0-1-0) -vs- Quincy (1-3-0, 1-0-0)
09/15/2024 at Quincy (Jack Mackenzie Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 54:14 (YELLOW), #21 Emme Kirn (QUI)   

Date: 09/15/2024
Attendance: 78
Stadium: Jack Mackenzie Field
Officials: Referee, Steven Cowles   Asst. Referee, Thomas
Kulavic   Asst. Referee, Douglas Curtner   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Lewis 1 0 1
Quincy 1 2 3

Lewis 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Graziosi, Josie 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 2 Culver, Breanna 6 3 0 0 77
DEF 3 Skubisz, Karolina 0 0 0 0 74
MID 7 Harvey, Jada 3 1 0 0 77
FWD 10 Hadzic, Melisa 4 2 0 0 68
MID 11 Capion, Reese 0 0 0 0 76
DEF 12 Zediker, Olivia 0 0 0 0 74
FWD 18 Krupp, Morgan 1 1 0 0 69
MID 22 Burns, Carlie 1 0 0 0 66
MID 26 Aguilar, Elisa 5 4 0 0 52
DEF 27 Ziroli, Kailyn 0 0 0 0 22

Substitutes
MID 5 Larson, Anna 0 0 0 0 24
DEF 9 Sweet, Kali 0 0 0 0 16
FWD 13 Maher, Maggie 1 0 0 0 42
FWD 17 Milazzo, Cosa Bella 0 0 0 0 30
FWD 19 Pastorelli, Francesca 0 0 0 0 7
DEF 20 Sainato, Anna 1 1 1 0 21
DEF 21 Presley, Brynn 0 0 0 0 54
DEF 23 Cisneros, Aleyia 1 1 0 0 13
MID 24 Rojnik, Timea 0 0 0 1 20
MID 29 Vargas, Isabella 1 0 0 0 18

Totals 24 13 1 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Graziosi, Josie 90:00 3 0

Totals 3 0

Quincy 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Mincher, Julia 0 0 0 0 90
MID 3 Johnson, Dache 2 0 0 1 70
MID 5 Dehner, Belle 0 0 0 0 85

6 Vela, Alayna 0 0 0 0 52
MID 8 Segall, Daniella 2 1 1 0 53
DEF 11 Arato, Bella 1 0 0 0 90
MID 19 Hess, Reegan 1 0 0 2 76
MID 21 Kirn, Emme 0 0 0 0 65
FWD 23 Wolfard, Ella 1 1 1 0 53
FWD 24 Albarran, Lisa 0 0 0 0 70
DEF 30 Jerszynski, Abby 0 0 0 0 69

Substitutes
7 Amaral, Alyssa 0 0 0 0 9

MID 9 Nelson, Olivia 1 1 1 0 57
DEF 12 Wingbermuehle, Reese 2 1 0 0 53
DEF 14 Jette, Megan 0 0 0 0 17
MID 18 Tucker, Morgan 0 0 0 0 34
DEF 25 Gaither, Vivian 0 0 0 0 9
MID 27 Hansen, Freja 0 0 0 0 38

Totals 10 4 3 3 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Mincher, Julia 90:00 1 12

Totals 1 12

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Lewis 11 13 24
Quincy 4 6 10

Saves By Period
Lewis 1 0 1
Quincy 5 7 12

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Lewis 3 5 8
Quincy 2 1 3

Fouls By Period
Lewis 1 4 5
Quincy 7 7 14

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

16:56 QUI Ella Wolfard Reegan Hess
GOAL by QUI Wolfard, Ella Assist by Hess,
Reegan.

35:38 LEW Anna Sainato Timea Rojnik
GOAL by LEW Sainato, Anna Assist by Rojnik,
Timea.

50:10 QUI Olivia Nelson Reegan Hess
GOAL by QUI Nelson, Olivia Assist by Hess,
Reegan.

64:13 QUI Daniella Segall Dache Johnson
GOAL by QUI Segall, Daniella Assist by
Johnson, Dache.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 QUI Mincher, Julia at goalie for Quincy
00:00 LEW Graziosi, Josie at goalie for Lewis
02:31 QUI Foul on Johnson, Dache.
03:17 QUI Foul on Dehner, Belle.
03:36 LEW Shot by LEW Culver, Breanna, out left.
04:38 LEW Shot by LEW Harvey, Jada, bottom left, saved by Mincher, Julia.
05:51 QUI Foul on Arato, Bella.
07:04 QUI Foul on Jerszynski, Abby.
07:29 LEW Offside against Lewis.
09:17 QUI Corner kick [09:17].
09:55 LEW Shot by LEW Hadzic, Melisa, bottom center, saved by Mincher, Julia.
10:25 QUI Offside against Quincy.
11:08 QUI Foul on Wolfard, Ella.
14:24 LEW Shot by LEW Harvey, Jada.
14:30 LEW Corner kick [14:30].
16:56 QUI GOAL by QUI Wolfard, Ella Assist by Hess, Reegan.

Lewis 0, Quincy 1
16:56 QUI QUI substitution: Nelson, Olivia for Segall, Daniella.
16:56 QUI QUI substitution: Wingbermuehle, Reese for Wolfard, Ella.
17:44 LEW Shot by LEW Culver, Breanna, out right.
19:31 LEW Shot by LEW Hadzic, Melisa.
19:43 QUI Foul on Wingbermuehle, Reese.
20:28 LEW Shot by LEW Aguilar, Elisa, bottom left, saved by Mincher, Julia.
21:41 LEW LEW substitution: Presley, Brynn for Ziroli, Kailyn.
23:12 LEW Shot by LEW Aguilar, Elisa, out left.
23:36 QUI QUI substitution: unknown player for Jerszynski, Abby.
23:57 QUI QUI substitution: Jette, Megan for unknown player.
24:06 LEW LEW substitution: Rojnik, Timea for Aguilar, Elisa.
25:47 QUI Shot by QUI Johnson, Dache, out left.
26:05 QUI QUI substitution: Hansen, Freja for Vela, Alayna.
26:25 LEW Offside against Lewis.
30:36 LEW Shot by LEW Culver, Breanna, bottom left, saved by Mincher, Julia.
31:12 LEW LEW substitution: Cisneros, Aleyia for Harvey, Jada.
31:12 LEW LEW substitution: Larson, Anna for Burns, Carlie.
31:44 LEW LEW substitution: Maher, Maggie for Culver, Breanna.
32:44 QUI QUI substitution: Tucker, Morgan for Johnson, Dache.
33:27 LEW Offside against Lewis.
34:20 LEW LEW substitution: Sainato, Anna for Krupp, Morgan.
35:07 LEW Shot by LEW Cisneros, Aleyia, top left, saved by Mincher, Julia.
35:17 LEW Corner kick [35:17].
35:38 LEW GOAL by LEW Sainato, Anna Assist by Rojnik, Timea.

Lewis 1, Quincy 1
35:38 QUI QUI substitution: Gaither, Vivian for Hess, Reegan.
37:02 QUI Corner kick [37:02].
37:24 QUI Shot by QUI Wingbermuehle, Reese, bottom left, Team save.
37:35 QUI Shot by QUI Arato, Bella, out left.
37:47 LEW LEW substitution: Pastorelli, Francesca for Hadzic, Melisa.
38:53 LEW Offside against Lewis.
39:59 LEW Corner kick [39:59].
40:05 QUI QUI substitution: Amaral, Alyssa for Jette, Megan.
45:00 LEW Offside against Lewis.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 LEW
FOR LEW: , #1 Graziosi, Josie, #13 Maher, Maggie, #3 Skubisz, Karolina, #2 Culver, Breanna, #26 Aguilar, Elisa, #11
Capion, Reese, #12 Zediker, Olivia, #22 Burns, Carlie, #18 Krupp, Morgan, #7 Harvey, Jada, #21 Presley, Brynn.

45:00 QUI
FOR QUI: , #0 Mincher, Julia, #3 Johnson, Dache, #5 Dehner, Belle, #27 Hansen, Freja, #9 Nelson, Olivia, #11 Arato,
Bella, #30 Jerszynski, Abby, #21 Kirn, Emme, #23 Wolfard, Ella, #8 Segall, Daniella, #19 Hess, Reegan.

45:00 QUI QUI substitution: Johnson, Dache for Tucker, Morgan.
45:00 QUI QUI substitution: Jerszynski, Abby for Gaither, Vivian.



45:00 QUI QUI substitution: Wolfard, Ella for Wingbermuehle, Reese.
45:00 QUI QUI substitution: Segall, Daniella for Albarran, Lisa.
45:00 QUI QUI substitution: Hess, Reegan for Amaral, Alyssa.
45:00 LEW LEW substitution: Culver, Breanna for Cisneros, Aleyia.
45:00 LEW LEW substitution: Aguilar, Elisa for Pastorelli, Francesca.
45:00 LEW LEW substitution: Burns, Carlie for Sainato, Anna.
45:00 LEW LEW substitution: Krupp, Morgan for Larson, Anna.
45:00 LEW LEW substitution: Harvey, Jada for Rojnik, Timea.
45:32 QUI Foul on Hansen, Freja.
46:16 QUI Foul on Arato, Bella.
50:10 QUI GOAL by QUI Nelson, Olivia Assist by Hess, Reegan.

Lewis 1, Quincy 2
50:38 QUI Shot by QUI Hess, Reegan, out left.
51:18 LEW Shot by LEW Krupp, Morgan, bottom center, saved by Mincher, Julia.
54:14 QUI Yellow card on QUI Kirn, Emme.
54:23 QUI Foul on Arato, Bella.
54:52 LEW Shot by LEW Aguilar, Elisa, top, saved by Mincher, Julia.
55:35 LEW Corner kick [55:35].
56:10 LEW Shot by LEW Burns, Carlie, out top left.
56:44 LEW Shot by LEW Aguilar, Elisa, top, saved by Mincher, Julia.
56:55 LEW Corner kick [56:55].
57:23 LEW Shot by LEW Aguilar, Elisa, bottom center, saved by Mincher, Julia.
58:52 LEW Corner kick [58:52].
59:49 LEW LEW substitution: Sweet, Kali for Maher, Maggie.
59:49 LEW LEW substitution: Hadzic, Melisa for Skubisz, Karolina.
59:49 LEW LEW substitution: Milazzo, Cosa Bella for Zediker, Olivia.
60:13 QUI Foul on Segall, Daniella.
60:30 LEW Shot by LEW Culver, Breanna, bottom center, saved by Mincher, Julia.
61:05 LEW Foul on Aguilar, Elisa.
62:24 QUI Foul on Dehner, Belle.
62:35 LEW Shot by LEW Hadzic, Melisa.
64:13 QUI GOAL by QUI Segall, Daniella Assist by Johnson, Dache.

Lewis 1, Quincy 3
64:13 LEW LEW substitution: Larson, Anna for Burns, Carlie.
64:13 LEW LEW substitution: Sainato, Anna for Krupp, Morgan.
64:54 QUI QUI substitution: Vela, Alayna for Hansen, Freja.
64:54 QUI QUI substitution: Albarran, Lisa for Nelson, Olivia.
64:54 QUI QUI substitution: Wingbermuehle, Reese for Kirn, Emme.
65:01 LEW Foul on Culver, Breanna.
67:11 QUI QUI substitution: Tucker, Morgan for Johnson, Dache.
67:41 QUI Shot by QUI Wingbermuehle, Reese.
67:46 QUI Corner kick [67:46].
68:42 QUI Shot by QUI Segall, Daniella, right woodwork.
70:55 LEW Foul on Larson, Anna.
71:06 LEW LEW substitution: Vargas, Isabella for Aguilar, Elisa.
73:42 LEW Shot by LEW Hadzic, Melisa, bottom center, saved by Mincher, Julia.
75:03 QUI QUI substitution: Johnson, Dache for Wolfard, Ella.
75:03 LEW LEW substitution: Zediker, Olivia for Sweet, Kali.
75:03 LEW LEW substitution: Burns, Carlie for Capion, Reese.
75:03 LEW LEW substitution: Skubisz, Karolina for Larson, Anna.
75:03 LEW LEW substitution: Maher, Maggie for Sainato, Anna.
75:03 LEW LEW substitution: Krupp, Morgan for Presley, Brynn.
75:07 LEW Corner kick [75:07].
75:14 LEW Shot by LEW Culver, Breanna, out top.
75:49 LEW Shot by LEW Culver, Breanna, top, saved by Mincher, Julia.
76:57 QUI Offside against Quincy.
78:22 QUI Foul on Segall, Daniella.
78:37 LEW Corner kick [78:37].
80:21 QUI QUI substitution: Nelson, Olivia for Segall, Daniella.
81:24 QUI Foul on Dehner, Belle.
82:54 LEW Shot by LEW Vargas, Isabella, out right.
84:49 QUI QUI substitution: Wolfard, Ella for Dehner, Belle.



84:49 QUI QUI substitution: Amaral, Alyssa for Hess, Reegan.
87:25 LEW Foul on Zediker, Olivia.
87:58 QUI Shot by QUI Johnson, Dache.
88:32 LEW Shot by LEW Harvey, Jada.
88:44 LEW Shot by LEW Maher, Maggie, out top right.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


